CP3005-SA
3U CompactPCI CPU Board with 8th Gen Intel® Core™ and Xeon®
For Industrial Control, Defense, Oil&Gas, Mining
  More performance-per-watt with up to 6 cores
  Long term programs: 10 years or more
  Expansions for I/O, storage, XMC, M.2 flash
  Rugged VITA47 EAC3, extended temperature
//   2          www.kontron.com

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
CP3005-SA
EVALUATION SAMPLES
Please ask
INITIAL CONFIGURATIONS
CP3005-SA-2.5Q-8-8F-T CP3005-SA Quad Core i5, 8 GByte, 8HP, Front IO only, CP3005-HDD Mezzanine, TPM
CP3005-SA-2.5Q-16-4R-T CP3005-SA Quad Core i5, 16 GByte, 4HP, with Rear IO, TPM
CP3005-SA-2.7S-32-4R-T CP3005-SA Six Core Xeon E, 32 GByte, 4HP, with Rear IO, TPM
MORE CONFIGURATIONS
COMING
Please contact your local sales representative for other confi guration options:
CPU variant, RAM size, rear I/O support, HDD I/O mezzanine option, XMC mezzanine option, extended temperature